
Exclusive use of our property for 12 hours.

Day of Sight Coordinator 

Areas Inlclude:  Main Indoor Space, Covered Patio, Turf Area, Ceremony

Sight and 40’x80’ concrete floor covered Tent

Ceremony Rehearsal within 48 hours of the wedding 

Spacious Bridial Loft with Full Mimosa bar

Grooms Room equipped with an Xbox and Darts as well as cold beer

Catering Kitchen with Fridge and Ice Machine

Cafe lighting throughout all spaces

2 in person meetings with Event Designer and Day of Sight Coordinator

Constant commuinaction through email for assistance 

All Tables and Chairs (60” Rounds, 6ft tables, 8ft tables, White Chairs, High

tops, Lowtops & Lounge furniture)

Customized layout and Day of Timeline 

Private Restrooms

Security Guard 

Spacious Private Parking 

Complementary Yard Games

5 Reserved Parking spots for Bridial Party  

 

 

Whats Included  
We include SO MUCH in our venue rental! Why? Because we strive to have easy to

understand, straight forward, transparent pricing! 



PEAK SEASON
 APRIL, MAY, JUNE, SEPTEMBER, OCTOBER  

RECEPTION AND CEREMONY
WEDDING PRICING 

OFF SEASON 
JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH, JULY,AUGUST, NOVEMBER, DECEMBER  

HOLIDAYS

Saturday 

Saturday 

Christmas Eve

Friday

Full Site Acess

Incredible Landscaping 

Bridial Loft & Grooms Room 

Day of Coordination  

Friday

New Years Eve

Sunday

Sunday

Halloween $8,500

$3,000

$5,500

$2,500

$4,000

$10,000

$5,500

$7,000

$12,000

$6,500

$8,500

Monday-Thursday

Monday- Thursday

BOOK SAME DAY OF TOUR 10% OFF

5% Facility Fee on all bookings


