

EVENTS

WHATS INCLUDED

We include SO MUCH in our venue rental! Why? Because we strive to have easy to understand, straight forward, transparent pricing!

Exclusive use of our property for 12 hours.

Day of Sight Coordinator

Areas Inlclude: Main Indoor Space, Covered Patio, Turf Area, Ceremony

Sight and 40'x80' concrete floor covered Tent

Ceremony Rehearsal within 48 hours of the wedding

Spacious Bridial Loft with Full Mimosa bar

Grooms Room equipped with an Xbox and Darts as well as cold beer

Catering Kitchen with Fridge and Ice Machine

Cafe lighting throughout all spaces

2 in person meetings with Event Designer and Day of Sight Coordinator

Constant communaction through email for assistance

All Tables and Chairs (60' Rounds, 6ft tables, 8ft tables, White Chairs, High

tops, Lowtops & Lounge furniture)

Customized layout and Day of Timeline

Private Restrooms

Security Guard

Spacious Private Parking

Complementary Yard Games

5 Reserved Parking spots for Bridial Party

THE BOWERY

EVENTS

RECEPTION AND CEREMONY WEDDING PRICING

PEAK SEASON

APRIL, MAY, JUNE, SEPTEMBER, OCTOBER

Saturday	\$8,500
Friday	\$7,000
Sunday	\$5,500
Monday-Thursday	\$4,000

OFF SEASON

JANUARY, FEBRUARY, MARCH, JULY, AUGUST, NOVEMBER, DECEMBER

Saturday	\$6,500
Friday	\$5,500
Sunday	\$3,000
Monday- Thursday	\$2,500

HOLIDAYS

Christmas Eve	\$12,000
New Years Eve	\$10,000
Halloween	\$8,500

BOOK SAME DAY OF TOUR 10% OFF

5% Facility Fee on all bookings



Incredible Landscaping





